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May-13 vs. May-14:  The median sold price is up 8%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage
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Median Sold Price by Month
May-13 vs. May-14:  The median sold price is up 8%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period Median Price # Units Average DOM

May-14 499,000 2,009 43

Apr-14 488,500 2,116 50

Mar-14 490,000 1,827 51

Feb-14 470,000 1,416 52

Jan-14 475,000 1,306 54

Dec-13 475,150 1,742 59

Nov-13 462,888 1,729 50

Oct-13 470,000 2,056 49

Sep-13 485,000 1,891 45

Aug-13 475,000 2,353 42

Jul-13 480,000 2,401 42

Jun-13 475,500 2,329 47

May-13 462,000 2,597 52
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May-13 vs. May-14:  The median price of for sale properties is up 15% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage
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Median For Sale vs. Median Sold
May-13 vs. May-14:  The median price of for sale properties is up 15% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price

Difference

May-14 8,492 2,009599,000 499,000 -100,000

Apr-14 8,520 2,116579,000 488,500 -90,500

Mar-14 8,431 1,827550,000 490,000 -60,000

Feb-14 8,121 1,416540,000 470,000 -70,000

Jan-14 8,149 1,306530,000 475,000 -55,000

Dec-13 7,842 1,742529,000 475,150 -53,850

Nov-13 8,787 1,729532,000 462,888 -69,112

Oct-13 9,666 2,056530,000 470,000 -60,000

Sep-13 9,690 1,891539,900 485,000 -54,900

Aug-13 9,786 2,353536,950 475,000 -61,950

Jul-13 9,568 2,401535,000 480,000 -55,000

Jun-13 9,241 2,329529,000 475,500 -53,500

May-13 9,086 2,597523,000 462,000 -61,000
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May-13 vs. May-14: The number of Sold properties is down 23%
Sold Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

May-13 vs. May-14

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
May-13 vs. May-14: The number of Sold properties is down 23%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

May-14 499,0002,009 43 147 7.3 369,900 1,862 92.7 511,000

Apr-14 488,5002,116 50 187 8.8 365,500 1,929 91.2 510,000

Mar-14 490,0001,827 51 171 9.4 370,100 1,656 90.6 503,500

Feb-14 470,0001,416 52 160 11.3 362,500 1,256 88.7 484,500

Jan-14 475,0001,306 54 138 10.6 363,000 1,168 89.4 498,500

Dec-13 475,1501,742 59 232 13.3 382,500 1,510 86.7 497,800

Nov-13 462,8881,729 50 192 11.1 369,500 1,537 88.9 485,000

Oct-13 470,0002,056 49 279 13.6 365,000 1,777 86.4 495,000

Sep-13 485,0001,891 45 210 11.1 365,500 1,681 88.9 510,000

Aug-13 475,0002,353 42 287 12.2 360,000 2,066 87.8 496,000

Jul-13 480,0002,401 42 328 13.7 357,000 2,073 86.3 500,000

Jun-13 475,5002,329 47 410 17.6 360,000 1,919 82.4 515,000

May-13 462,0002,597 52 458 17.6 343,800 2,139 82.4 499,900
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May-13 vs. May-14: The number of Under Contract properties is down 3%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

May-13 vs. May-14

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
May-13 vs. May-14: The number of Under Contract properties is down 3%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

May-14 515,0002,382 49 535,00087.92,093399,00012.1289

Apr-14 499,0002,411 50 524,31887.22,103375,00012.8308

Mar-14 495,0002,184 50 515,00087.31,907370,00012.7277

Feb-14 495,0001,927 50 524,89887.41,685349,60012.6242

Jan-14 479,9001,679 55 499,00087.51,469352,50012.5210

Dec-13 462,5001,329 62 493,89784.81,127359,95015.2202

Nov-13 485,0001,554 55 499,90087.31,356375,00012.7198

Oct-13 472,0001,948 50 499,00087.31,701360,00012.7247

Sep-13 484,5581,854 49 499,90087.41,621375,00012.6233

Aug-13 478,5002,063 45 499,00087.01,795350,00013.0268

Jul-13 485,0002,221 42 499,90088.01,954365,00012.0267

Jun-13 475,0002,229 46 499,90085.11,897345,00014.9332

May-13 480,0002,447 45 519,00083.22,035350,00016.8412
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May-13 vs. May-14: The number of New properties is up 2%
New Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

May-13 vs. May-14

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
May-13 vs. May-14: The number of New properties is up 2%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period # Properties

Full Market
Median Price

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

May-14 559,9503,300 170 5.2 399,000 3,130 94.8 575,000

Apr-14 560,5003,183 184 5.8 387,450 2,999 94.2 578,000

Mar-14 545,0003,001 208 6.9 369,000 2,793 93.1 560,000

Feb-14 539,0002,566 175 6.8 389,000 2,391 93.2 550,000

Jan-14 529,9002,957 219 7.4 365,000 2,738 92.6 549,500

Dec-13 497,5001,490 162 10.9 372,066 1,328 89.1 519,900

Nov-13 499,0002,061 200 9.7 404,250 1,861 90.3 510,000

Oct-13 494,9502,766 265 9.6 369,000 2,501 90.4 515,000

Sep-13 517,7002,804 263 9.4 399,000 2,541 90.6 535,000

Aug-13 505,0003,159 314 9.9 379,600 2,845 90.1 529,900

Jul-13 519,4503,248 290 8.9 375,000 2,958 91.1 539,900

Jun-13 510,0003,192 339 10.6 360,000 2,853 89.4 545,000

May-13 525,0003,235 410 12.7 374,950 2,825 87.3 550,000
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May-13 vs. May-14: The number of For Sale properties is down 7%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

May-13 vs. May-14

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
May-13 vs. May-14: The number of For Sale properties is down 7%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

# PropertiesTime Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties Non-Bank Properties
% Bank Median Price # Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

May-14 599,0008,492 66 629 7.4 400,000 7,863 92.6 624,900

Apr-14 579,0008,520 73 864 10.1 395,000 7,656 89.9 610,000

Mar-14 550,0008,431 82 1,061 12.6 385,000 7,370 87.4 595,000

Feb-14 540,0008,121 88 1,181 14.5 375,000 6,940 85.5 587,188

Jan-14 530,0008,149 94 1,307 16.0 370,000 6,842 84.0 578,216

Dec-13 529,0007,842 113 1,453 18.5 369,900 6,389 81.5 585,000

Nov-13 532,0008,787 102 1,584 18.0 369,925 7,203 82.0 589,000

Oct-13 530,0009,666 94 1,746 18.1 365,000 7,920 81.9 589,900

Sep-13 539,9009,690 94 1,823 18.8 364,900 7,867 81.2 599,000

Aug-13 536,9509,786 91 1,957 20.0 350,000 7,829 80.0 599,950

Jul-13 535,0009,568 91 2,023 21.1 350,000 7,545 78.9 615,000

Jun-13 529,0009,241 93 2,180 23.6 349,000 7,061 76.4 625,000

May-13 523,0009,086 95 2,378 26.2 345,000 6,708 73.8 625,000
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May-13 vs. May-14: The number of Expired properties is up 47%
Expired Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

May-13 vs. May-14

Kevin Cummins

�&�O�D�U�X�V���0�D�U�N�H�W�0�H�W�U�L�F�V�Š 1 of 2 06/06/2014

Information not guaranteed.  © 2014 - 2015 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/licensors.td).

AllBathrooms:MLS: AllAll

Sq Ft:

San Diego

Single Family Residential: (Detached)

Period: All All

Property Types:

Counties:

All

Construction Type:Price: Lot Size:Bedrooms:1 year (monthly)SANDICOR

14 of 21



Expired Properties by Month
May-13 vs. May-14: The number of Expired properties is up 47%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period Median Price# Properties Average DOM

Full Market
# Properties % Bank Median Price Median Price# Properties

Bank Properties
% Non-Bank

Non-Bank Properties

May-14 599,000869 109 81 9.3 370,000 788 90.7 629,900

Apr-14 599,000917 120 97 10.6 356,000 820 89.4 633,400

Mar-14 565,000910 131 104 11.4 355,500 806 88.6 595,000

Feb-14 539,950764 135 86 11.3 330,000 678 88.7 575,000

Jan-14 595,000915 124 91 9.9 377,000 824 90.0 619,900

Dec-13 595,0001,321 159 163 12.3 369,000 1,158 87.7 635,000

Nov-13 597,500881 128 95 10.8 369,900 786 89.2 629,450

Oct-13 577,000992 121 115 11.6 348,000 877 88.4 629,000

Sep-13 599,450936 130 109 11.7 325,000 827 88.3 649,900

Aug-13 589,000837 121 129 15.4 327,067 708 84.6 669,450

Jul-13 575,000720 132 113 15.7 365,000 607 84.3 620,000

Jun-13 621,450692 143 115 16.6 329,000 577 83.4 699,900

May-13 562,250590 139 125 21.2 320,100 465 78.8 639,000
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May-13 vs. May-14:  The number of for sale properties is down 7% and the number of sold properties is down 23%

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage
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Supply & Demand by Month
May-13 vs. May-14:  The number of for sale properties is down 7% and the number of sold properties is down 23%

Kevin Cummins Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Time Period For SaleFor Sale SoldSold
# Properties Average DOM Average DOM# Properties

May-14 66 438,492 2,009

Apr-14 73 508,520 2,116

Mar-14 82 518,431 1,827

Feb-14 88 528,121 1,416

Jan-14 94 548,149 1,306

Dec-13 113 597,842 1,742

Nov-13 102 508,787 1,729

Oct-13 94 499,666 2,056

Sep-13 94 459,690 1,891

Aug-13 91 429,786 2,353

Jul-13 91 429,568 2,401

Jun-13 93 479,241 2,329

May-13 95 529,086 2,597
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May-13 vs. May-14:  The average days on market is up 9%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

May-13 vs. May-14

Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
May-13 vs. May-14:  The average days on market is up 9%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period # UC UnitsAverage DOM

May-14 2,38249

Apr-14 2,41150

Mar-14 2,18450

Feb-14 1,92750

Jan-14 1,67955

Dec-13 1,32962

Nov-13 1,55455

Oct-13 1,94850

Sep-13 1,85449

Aug-13 2,06345

Jul-13 2,22142

Jun-13 2,22946

May-13 2,44745
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May-13 vs. May-14:  The average months supply of inventory is down 11%

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage
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Months Supply of Inventory
May-13 vs. May-14:  The average months supply of inventory is down 11%

Kevin Cummins Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Time Period During MonthLast Day of Month DOMMSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units UC Average

May-14 2,382 495,241 2.2

Apr-14 2,411 505,192 2.2

Mar-14 2,184 505,337 2.4

Feb-14 1,927 505,430 2.8

Jan-14 1,679 555,555 3.3

Dec-13 1,329 625,192 3.9

Nov-13 1,554 556,352 4.1

Oct-13 1,948 506,726 3.5

Sep-13 1,854 496,900 3.7

Aug-13 2,063 456,886 3.3

Jul-13 2,221 426,627 3.0

Jun-13 2,229 466,320 2.8

May-13 2,447 456,049 2.5
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